t
h
e

sh
ar

eh
o

ld
in

g
 p

at
te

rn
 o

f
o

u
r

C
o

m
p

an
y
 i

n
 t

h
e

fo
rm

 p
re

sc
ri

b
ed

 u
n

d
er

 R
eg

u
la

ti
o

n
 3

1
 o

f
S

E
B

I
(L

O
D

R
)

R
eg

u
la

ti
o

n
s,

 o
n
e

d
ay

 p
ri

o
r

to
 t

h
e

li
st

in
g
 o

f
th

e
E

q
u
it

y

S
h
ar

es
.

T
h
e

sh
ar

eh
o

ld
in

g
 p

at
te

rn
 w

il
l

b
e

u
p

lo
ad

ed
 o

n
 t

h
e

w
eb

si
te

 o
f

N
at

io
n
al

 S
to

ck
 E

x
ch

an
g
e

o
f

In
d

ia
 L

im
it

ed
 b

ef
o

re
 c

o
m

m
en

ce
m

en
t

o
f

tr
ad

in
g
 o

f
o

u
r

E
q

u
it

y
 S

h
ar

es
.

b
)

T
h
er

e
ar

e
n
o

 E
q

u
it

y
 S

h
ar

es
 a

g
ai

n
st

 w
h

ic
h
 d

ep
o

si
to

ry
 r

ec
ei

p
ts

 h
av

e
b

ee
n
 i

ss
u
ed

.
c)

 O
th

er
 t

h
an

 t
h
e

E
q

u
it

y
 S

h
ar

es
,

th
er

e
is

 n
o

 o
th

er
 c

la
ss

 o
f

se
cu

ri
ti

es
 i

ss
u
ed

 b
y
 o

u
r

C
o

m
p

an
y

SecUR Credentials Limited –Prospectus

57

10. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the Issue is set forth below:

Sr. Particulars Pre Issue Post Issue
 No. of Shares % Holding No. of Shares % Holding

a) Promoter

Pankaj Vyas 25,32,380 74.02 25,32,380 51.80

Total (a) 25,32,380 74.02 25,32,380 51.80
b) Promoters Group

Vaishali Vyas 4,46,884 13.06 4,46,884 9.14

Vijayaben Vyas 10,529 0.31 10,529 0.22
Urvesh Vyas 10,529 0.31 10,529 0.22

Kalpesh Vyas 10,529 0.31 10,529 0.22

Total (b) 4,78,471 13.98 4,78,471 9.79
Total (a) + (b) 30,10,851 88.00 30,10,851 61.59

11. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth in the table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Equity Shares
held

Average cost of
Acquisition (in `̀)

Pankaj Vyas 25,32,380 0.94

12. None of our Directors or Key Managerial Personnel hold Equity Shares in our Company, other than as set forth

below:

Name  No. of Equity Shares
held

Pre-Issue percentage
of Shareholding

Directors

Pankaj Vyas 25,32,380 74.02

Rahul Belwalkar 2,05,288 6.00

Shibani Belwalkar 2,05,286 6.00

Key Managerial Personnel

Nil
Total 29,42,954 86.02